3 TERMINAL, Low Profile (Surface Mount)
01945 47 47 47 � 01945 47 48 49 � sales@angliac.com
RESONATORS
39
Frequency tolerance .............................. ±0.5%
Temperature stability
CSTCC series .................................... ±0.3% over -20 to +80°C

(3) Output
Frequency Range 2MHz - 60MHz
Frequency Tolerance ±0.5%
Temperature Stability ±0.3% / ±0.4%
Type CSTCC & CSTCV
14
ø178
ø13
20.5
max.
*Preferred version
†Characterised for Micrel MICRF002/011/012
Frequency Murata Part No. &
(MHz) Order Code
2.0 CSTCC2M00G53-R0
2.45 CSTCC2M45G53-R0
2.5 CSTCC2M50G53-R0
3.27 CSTCC3M27G53-R0
3.58 CSTCC3M58G53-R0
3.69 CSTCC3M69G53-R0
4.0 CSTCC4M00G53-R0
4.19 CSTCC4M19G53-R0
4.43 CSTCC4M43G53-R0
4.5 CSTCC4M50G53-R0
4.91 CSTCC4M91G53-R0
5.0 CSTCC5M00G53-R0
5.5 CSTCC5M50G53-R0
5.75 CSTCC5M75G53-R0
6.0 CSTCC6M00G53-R0
6.5 CSTCC6M50G53-R0
6.75† CSTCC6M75GZ3052-R0
7.37 CSTCC7M37G53-R0
8.0* CSTCC8M00G53-R0
8.0 CSTCV8M00T54J-R0
8.86* CSTCC8M86G53-R0
8.86 CSTCV8M86T54J-R0
10.0* CSTCC10M0G53-R0
10.0 CSTCV10M0T54J-R0
10.16 CSTCV10M16T54J-R0
10.24 CSTCV10M24T54J-R0
10.7 CSTCV10M7T54J-R0
11.0 CSTCV11M0T54J-R0
11.06 CSTCV11M06T54J-R0
12.0 CSTCV12M0T54J-R0
14.0 CSTCV14M0X53J-R0
16.0 CSTCV16M0X53J-R0
17.9 CSTCV17M9X53J-R0
18.26 CSTCV18M26X53J-R0
19.2 CSTCV19M2X53J-R0
20.0 CSTCV20M0X53J-R0
22.11 CSTCV22M1X53J-R0
24.0 CSTCV24M0X53J-R0
27.0 CSTCV27M0X51J-R0
32.0 CSTCV32M0X51J-R0
36.0 CSTCV36M0X51J-R0
60.0 CSTCV60M0X51J-R0
Other frequencies (including characterised)
available to special order
Please contact our Sales Desk for details
Reel Quantity :